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ROZRUSZNIK BOMAG ART.B8 - ( BOMAG
BM 500/15; BM 600/15, SILNIKI DEUTZ
TCD2012 )

Cena brutto 620,00 zł

Cena netto 504,07 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RR2494

Opis produktu
 

ROZRUSZNIK

24V, 4.0 kW
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ZASTOSOWANIE

 

BOMAG - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:
  

Model

 

Silnik

 

BOMAG

 

BM 500/15

 

TCD2012; 92kW;

 

BOMAG

 

BM 600/15

 

TCD2012; 92kW

BOSCH: 0001231005; 0001231028;

 ISKRA: 11.130.842; AZF4515;

LIEBHERR: 7026025A;
FUCHS: 5411656432;

DEUTZ: 01180999; 01182235; 01182931; 01183122; 01183239; 01183681; 01183716;
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WYMIARY

 

mm

 

O1

 

127 mm

 

O2

 

90 mm

 

O3

 

90 mm
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A 89 mm

 

B

 

29 mm

 

F

 

227 mm

 

R

 

316 mm
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